9. Hallen Kinderleichtathletikveranstaltung 24.1.2009
60 m Laufe
Durchfihrender Verein: TS Dornbirn

Ergebnisse:

Rang Name

PONPE

PP PPE

© N T wWwN R

ol
= o

e
ok~ wb

PhPPOOONMNNNNDDNERER

MU 8

Maurer Anton
Motter Bruno

Pratter Niklas-Simon
Besir Oztiirk

Mannschaftswertung
Maurer Anton

Motter Bruno

Pratter Niklas-Simon
Besir Oztiirk

MU 10

Valentini Mark
Christl Elias
Schneider Kilian
Rohrer Daniel
Spiegel Elias
Bosch Benni
Beck Moritz
Wohlfarter Fabian
Kierfpel Tristan
Neubauer Sebastian
Pal Elias

Fiel Lukas
Simmerle Adrian
Pichler Kirian
Nazilli Emirhan

Mannschaftswertung
Schneider Kilian
Beck Moritz

Pal Elias

Valentini Mark
Christl Elias

Rohrer Daniel
Kierfpel Tristan
Nazilli Emirhan
Wohlfarter Fabian
Simmerle Adrian
Pichler Kirian
Spiegel Elias

Bosch Benni
Neubauer Sebastian
Fiel Lukas

Jg. Klasse

2002 MU8
2002 MU8
2002 MU8
2002 MU8

2002 TS Vorkloster
2002 TS Vorkloster
2002 TS Vorkloster
2002 TS Vorkloster

2000 MU10
2000 MU10
2000 MU10
2000 MU10
2000 MU10
2000 MU10
2001 MU10
2001 MU10
2001 MU10
2000 MU10
2001 MU10
2002 MU10
2001 MU10
2001 MU10
2000 MU10

2000 TS Lustenau
2001 TS Lustenau
2001 TS Lustenau
2000 SV Lochau
2000 SV Lochau
2000 TS Rankweil
2001 TS Rankweil
2000 SV Lochau
2001 TS Vorkloster
2001 TS Vorkloster
2001 TS Vorkloster
2000 TS Dornbirn
2000 TS Dornbirn
2000 TS Bregenz Stadt
2002 TS Dornbirn

Mannschaft

TS Vorkloster
TS Vorkloster
TS Vorkloster
TS Vorkloster

Die Wilden Buben
Die Wilden Buben
Die Wilden Buben
Die Wilden Buben

SV Lochau
SV Lochau
TS Lustenau
TS Rankweil
TS Dornbirn
TS Dornbirn
TS Lustenau
TS Vorkloster
TS Rankweil
TS Bregenz Stadt
TS Lustenau
TS Dornbirn
TS Vorkloster
TS Vorkloster
SV Lochau

Lustenau
Lustenau
Lustenau
Lochau/Rankweil
Lochau/Rankweil
Lochau/Rankweil
Lochau/Rankweil
Lochau/Rankweil
Sportkanonen
Sportkanonen
Sportkanonen
Haubentaucher
Haubentaucher
Haubentaucher
Haubentaucher

Punkte Gesamt

188
179
169
148
331 965
322 965
312 965
201 965
210
206
205
205
201
199
198
194
194
189
187
183
178
177
167
424 1247
417 1247
406 1247
386 1149
382 1149
381 1149
370 1149
343 1149
356 1035
340 1035
339 1035
331 979
329 979
319 979
313 979



Rang Name

MU 12

Kobelt Pascal
Geiger Julian
Ender Tobias
Sieber Martin
Rella Jakob
Scambor Philipp
Unterkircher Jonas
Hager Andreas
Spiegel Milo

Fink Benjamin

11. Maul Lion

12. Mdossler Maximilian
12.  Wechselberger Samuel
12. Viers Oskar

15. Wechselberger Robert
16. Bdsch Hanno

17. Schattauer Simon
18. Berry Oliver

19. Feurstein Raphael
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Mannschaftswertung
Scambor Philipp
Hager Andreas
Schattauer Simon
Geiger Julian

Rella Jakob

Spiegel Milo

Bdsch Hanno
Feurstein Raphael
Kobelt Pascal
Unterkircher Jonas
Maul Lion

Berry Oliver

Ender Tobias

Méssler Maximilian
Wechselberger Samuel
Wechselberger Robert
Sieber Martin

Fink Benjamin

Viers Oskar
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MU 14

llimer Lennart
Maier Domenik
Schwarzmann Felix
Ambhofer Mathias

HpwnNPRE

Mannschaftswertung
llimer Lennart

Maier Domenik
Schwarzmann Felix
Ambhofer Mathias

PEPPE

Jg. Klasse

1999 MU12
1999 MU12
1999 MU12
1999 MU12
1998 MU12
1998 MU12
1999 MU12
1999 MU12
1998 MU12
1998 MU12
1998 MU12
1999 MU12
1998 MU12
1998 MU12
1999 MU12
1998 MU12
1998 MU12
1999 MU12
1999 MU12

1998 TS Vorkloster
1999 TS Vorkloster
1998 TS Vorkloster
1999 TS Dornbirn
1998 TS Dornbirn
1998 TS Dornbirn
1998 TS Dornbirn
1999 TS Dornbirn
1999 TS Lustenau
1999 TS Lustenau
1998 TS Lustenau
1999 TS Bregenz Stadt
1999 TS Rankweil
1999 TS Rankweil
1998 TS Rankweil
1999 TS Rankweil
1999 TS Vorkloster
1998 TS Vorkloster
1998 TS Vorkloster

1996 MU14
1996 MU14
1996 MU14
1997 MU14

1996 TS Lustenau
1996 SG Gotzis
1996 SG Gotzis
1997 SG Gotzis

Mannschaft

TS Lustenau
TS Dornbirn
TS Rankweil
TS Vorkloster
TS Dornbirn
TS Vorkloster
TS Lustenau
TS Vorkloster
TS Dornbirn
TS Vorkloster
TS Lustenau
TS Rankweil
TS Rankweil
TS Vorkloster
TS Rankweil
TS Dornbirn
TS Vorkloster
TS Bregenz Stadt
TS Dornbirn

Flitzer

Flitzer

Flitzer

Die Unglaublichen
Die Unglaublichen
Die Unglaublichen
Die Unglaublichen
Die Unglaublichen
Lustenau/Bregenz
Lustenau/Bregenz
Lustenau/Bregenz
Lustenau/Bregenz
Rankweil
Rankweil
Rankwell
Rankweil

Tieger

Tieger

Tieger

TS Lustenau
SG Goétzis
SG Goétzis
SG Goétzis

Gotzis/Lustenau
Gotzis/Lustenau
Gotzis/Lustenau
Gotzis/Lustenau

Punkte Gesamt

200
199
198
198
196
196
193
190
189
189
188
185
185
185
181
180
179
177
175
393 1156
387 1156
376 1156
365 1082
362 1082
355 1082
346 1082
341 1082
362 1067
355 1067
350 1067
339 1067
364 1066
351 1066
351 1066
347 1066
360 1058
351 1058
347 1058
229
214
145
125
201 559
182 559
176 559
155 559



Rang Name
MU 15

1. Peter Martin

2. Rossi André

3. Eleftheriadis Nico
Mannschaftswertung
Peter Martin
Rossi André

Eleftheriadis Nico

WU 8

Feigl Antonia
Feurstein Leonie
Lins Maura
Madssler Johanna
Hartl Sophia
Feigl Maria
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Mannschaftswertung
Feurstein Leonie

Lins Maura

Méssler Johanna
Feigl Antonia

Hartl Sophia

Feigl Maria

MNNPE PR

WU 10

Ridisser Carola
Reiter Lara
Schaderhaubl Zoé
Pirker Lisa

Maul Madeleine
Wechselberger Sarah
Walch Anna Katharina
Kobelt Chantal
Ropele Sumitra
Thurnher Ana
Grabher Lena

Sohm Lina

Pedersen Ida
Rischer Marie
Mandir Marina
Ridisser Ramona
17. Schagginger Anna
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Mannschaftswertung
Ridisser Carola
Ropele Sumitra
Thurnher Ana
Ridisser Ramona
Pirker Lisa
Wechselberger Sarah
Walch Anna Katharina
Grabher Lena
Schagginger Anna
Maul Madeleine
Kobelt Chantal

Sohm Lina

Reiter Lara
Schaderhaubl Zoé
Pedersen Ida
Rischer Marie
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Jg. Klasse

1995 MU15
1995 MU15
1997 MU15

1995 TS Vorkloster
1995 TS Vorkloster
1997 TS Vorkloster

2003 WuU8
2002 WuU8
2002 WuU8
2002 WuU8
2003 WuU8
2004 WuU8

2002 TS Dornbirn
2002 TS Rankweil
2002 TS Rankweil
2003 SV Lochau
2003 SV Lochau
2004 SV Lochau

2000 WuU10
2000 wWuU10
2000 WuU10
2000 wWuU10
2000 WuU10
2000 WuU10
2000 WuU10
2000 WuU10
2000 WuU10
2000 wWuU10
2000 wWuU10
2001 wu10
2001 wu10
2001 wu10
2001 wu10
2001 wuU10
2000 WuU10

2000 TS Hohenems
2000 TS Vorkloster
2000 TS Vorkloster
2001 TS Hohenems
2000 TS Rankweil
2000 TS Rankweil
2000 TS Rankweil
2000 TS Rankweil
2000 TS Rankweil
2000 TS Lustenau
2000 TS Lustenau
2001 TS Lustenau
2000 TS Dornbirn
2000 TS Dornbirn
2001 SV Lochau
2001 SV Lochau

Mannschaft

TS Vorkloster
TS Vorkloster
TS Vorkloster

Vorkloster 1
Vorkloster 1
Vorkloster 1

SV Lochau
TS Dornbirn
TS Rankweil
TS Rankweil
SV Lochau
SV Lochau

Rankweil/Dornbirn
Rankweil/Dornbirn
Rankweil/Dornbirn
Lochau
Lochau
Lochau

TS Hohenems
TS Dornbirn
TS Dornbirn
TS Rankweil
TS Lustenau
TS Rankweil
TS Rankweil
TS Lustenau
TS Vorkloster
TS Vorkloster
TS Rankweil
TS Lustenau
SV Lochau
SV Lochau
TS Dornbirn
TS Hohenems
TS Rankweil

coolen Madchen
coolen Madchen
coolen Madchen
coolen Madchen
Rankweil
Rankweil
Rankweil
Rankweil
Rankweil
Lustenau
Lustenau
Lustenau
Feuerfuichse
Feuerfuichse
Feuerfuichse
Feuerfuichse

Punkte Gesamt

209
200
192
125 349
116 349
108 349
192
190
182
181
169
73
359 1060
351 1060
350 1060
283 707
260 707
164 707
214
207
207
206
193
193
192
185
184
182
182
181
179
178
171
161
142
384 1090
354 1090
352 1090
331 1090
360 1053
347 1053
346 1053
336 1053
296 1053
353 1039
345 1039
341 1039
342 998
342 998
314 998
313 998



4, Mandir Marina
Rang Name

Wu 12

Knichtl Laura
Fickl Stefanie
Bereuter Christina
Ropele Hema
Rohrer Martina
Kidd Jennifer
Beck Jana
Berchtold Jana
Herzog Valentina
Sorger Julia
Simmerle Jessica
Strohhausl Lisa
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Mannschaftswertung
Ropele Hema
Kidd Jennifer
Simmerle Jessica
Strohhausl Lisa
Knichtl Laura
Beck Jana
Herzog Valentina
Sorger Julia

Fickl Stefanie
Bereuter Christina
Rohrer Martina
Berchtold Jana
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WU 14

Mahr Tina

Reiter Marie
NuBbaumer Maria
Wohlgenannt Veronika
Stoppel Claudia
Mair Julia

Nubhic Indira

Fickl Natalie
Kobelt Michelle
10. Mdller Laura

11. Nagel Melissa

12. Dinser Lisa

13. Olz Anna
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Mannschaftswertung
NuBbaumer Maria
Wohlgenannt Veronika
Nubhic Indira

Stoppel Claudia

Fickl Natalie

Mahr Tina

Reiter Marie

Olz Anna

Miller Laura

Diinser Lisa

Mair Julia

Kobelt Michelle

Nagel Melissa
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2001 TS Dornbirn
Jg. Klasse

1999 wWuU12
1998 WU12
1998 WU12
1998 WU12
1998 WU12
1998 WU12
1999 WU12
1999 wWuU12
1999 wWuU12
2000 Wu12
1998 WU12
1999 wWuU12

1998 TS Vorkloster
1998 TS Vorkloster
1998 TS Vorkloster
1999 TS Vorkloster
1999 TS Lustenau
1999 TS Lustenau
1999 TS Bregenz Stadt
2000 TS Lustenau
1998 SG Gotzis
1998 TS Rankweil
1998 TS Rankweil
1999 TS Rankweil

1997 wu14
1997 wu14
1996 WU14
1996 WU14
1996 WU14
1996 WU14
1996 WU14
1996 WU14
1997 wu14
1998 wWuU14
1997 wu14
1996 WU14
1998 wWuU14

1996 SG Gotzis
1996 SG Gotzis
1996 SG Gotzis
1996 SG Gotzis
1996 SG Gotzis
1997 TS Dornbirn
1997 TS Dornbirn
1998 TS Dornbirn
1998 TS Dornbirn
1996 TS Bregenz-Stadt
1996 TS Lustenau
1997 TS Lustenau
1997 TS Lustenau

Feuerflichse
Mannschaft

TS Lustenau
SG Goétzis
TS Rankweil
TS Vorkloster
TS Rankweil
TS Vorkloster
TS Lustenau
TS Rankweil
TS Bregenz Stadt
TS Lustenau
TS Vorkloster
TS Vorkloster

Die wilden Wélfe
Die wilden Walfe
Die wilden Wélfe
Die wilden Wélfe
Lustenau/Bregenz
Lustenau/Bregenz
Lustenau/Bregenz
Lustenau/Bregenz
Rankweil/Gotzis
Rankweil/Gotzis
Rankweil/Gotzis
Rankweil/Gotzis

TS Dornbirn
TS Dornbirn
SG Goétzis
SG Goétzis
SG Goétzis
TS Lustenau
SG Goétzis
SG Goétzis
TS Lustenau
TS Dornbirn
TS Lustenau
TS Bregenz-Stadt
TS Dornbirn

Gotzis

Gotzis

Gotzis

Gotzis

Gotzis

crazy taml

crazy taml

crazy taml

crazy taml
Carina Lustenau
Carina Lustenau
Carina Lustenau
Carina Lustenau

306 998
Punkte Gesamt

201
201
196
195
192
189
183
183
182
174
168
157
360 1047
354 1047
333 1047
322 1047
356 1031
338 1031
337 1031
329 1031
338 1000
333 1000
329 1000
320 1000
240
236
235
230
228
227
226
218
213
196
185
147
138
209 621
207 621
205 621
201 621
196 621
200 565
189 565
176 565
165 565
121 352
120 352
111 352
108 352



Rang Name
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WU 15

Pirker Belinda
Fitz Magdalena
Knichtl Julia
Sorger Marina

Mannschaftswertung
Pirker Belinda

Sorger Marina

Fitz Magdalena
Knichtl Julia

60 m Laufe
Name
Mayer Jakob

Peter Martin
Rossi André

Illmer Lennart
Maier Domenik
Eleftheriadis Nico
Schwarzmann Felix
Amhofer Mathias

Geiger Julian

Pirker Belinda
Sorger Marina
Fitz Magdalena
Knichtl Julia

Mahr Tina
NuBbaumer Maria
Wohlgenannt Veronika
Nuhic Indira

Reiter Marie

Stoppel Claudia

Fickl Natalie

Miiller Laura
Olz Anna

Herzog Valentina

Reiter Lara

Jg. Klasse

1995 WU15
1995 WU15
1995 WU15
1995 WU15

1995 TS Dornbirn
1995 TS Lustenau
1995 TS Lustenau
1995 TS Lustenau

Jg. Verein
1990 TS Dornbirn

1995 TS Breg. Vorkloster
1995 TS Breg. Vorkloster

1996 TS Lustenau
1996 SG Gotzis

1997 TS Breg. Vorkloster

1996 SG Gotzis
1997 SG Gotzis

1999 TS Dornbirn

1995 TS Dornbirn
1995 TS Lustenau
1995 TS Lustenau
1995 TS Lustenau

1997 TS Dornbirn
1996 SG Gotzis
1996 SG Gotzis
1996 SG Gotzis
1197 TS Dornbirn
1996 SG Gotzis
1996 SG Gotzis

1998 TS Dornbirn
1998 TS Dornbirn
1999 TS Bregenz-Stadt

2000 TS Dornbirn

Mannschaft

TS Dornbirn
TS Lustenau
TS Lustenau
TS Lustenau

Lustenau/Dornbirn
Lustenau/Dornbirn
Lustenau/Dornbirn
Lustenau/Dornbirn

Klasse
MU 20

MU 16
MU 16

MU 14
MU 14
MU 14
MU 14
MU 14

MU 12

WU 16
WU 16
WU 16
WU 16

Wwu 14
wu 14
wu 14
Wwu 14
Wwu 14
Wwu 14
Wwu 14

Wu 12
Wu 12
Wu 12

Wwu 10

Punkte Gesamt

238
225
224
221

217
205
204
199

626
626
626
626

Zeit
7,8

8,87
9,02

9,53
9,56
10,6
10,98
11,08

10,32

8,76
9,14
9,37
9,55

8,54
8,89
9,14
9,32
9,36
9,69
9,82

10,25
10,66
10,81

10,58



